James & Nicholson

JN796K Basic-Hoody Children

AAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

ash

. dark royal
gold-yellow
Irish-green
olive

. pink

I sky-blue
wine

XS

230g
5/30

XS

35,00 cm
43,00 cm

35,00 cm

261g
5/30

37,00 cm
47,00 cm

39,50 cm

. black
. dark-green
. graphite
lime-green

orange
red

. turquoise

yellow

Classic hooded sweatshirt for children

Sweat fabric with roughened inside
Two-layer hood without cord
Kangaroo pocket, necktape

Sleeve-bands with
Tear off®-label

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

elasthane

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 80%
cotton, 20% polyester

Pakistan

61102091

EWXR A

295¢g
5/30

39,00 cm
51,00 cm

43,50 cm

3279
5/30

42,00 cm
55,00 cm

48,50 cm

. brown

. dark-grey
grey-heather
navy
petrol
royal
white

XL
352g
5/30

XL

48,00 cm
59,00 cm

51,00 cm

XXL
4069
5/30

XXL

52,00 cm
63,00 cm

55,50 cm



Features

Tear off!® Label
Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.
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