JN796K Basic-Hoody Children







Classic hooded sweatshirt for children

Sweat fabric with roughened inside Two-layer hood without cord Kangaroo pocket, necktape Sleeve-bands with elasthane Tear off®-label

Fabric: Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 80%

cotton, 20% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number 61102091

Care instructions



Available colours

Available Colours						
	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	230g	261g	295g	327g	352g	406g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/30	5/30	5/30	5/30	5/30	5/30
measurements in	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
cm						
1/2 chest:	35,00 cm	37,00 cm	39,00 cm	42,00 cm	48,00 cm	52,00 cm
length from	43,00 cm	47,00 cm	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	63,00 cm
shoulder:						
sleeve length:	35,00 cm	39,50 cm	43,50 cm	48,50 cm	51,00 cm	55,50 cm

Available colours





Tear off!® Label

Our Tear off!® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for relabelling your T-shirts.

Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:34:56